Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Options
Sensor adjustment menu-driven by means of display and rocker push button
Order guide
Designation Part no.
PNP types
Connection: M8 connector, 4-pin LV463B.7/4T-M8 50126588
Connection: cable 2000mm, 4 x0.25mm2 LV463B.7/4T 50126587
Connection: cable 150mm with M12 connector, 4-pin LV463B.7/4T-150-M12 50126589
NPN types
Connection: M8 connector, 4-pin LV463B.7/2T-M8 50126591
Connection: cable 2000mm, 4 x0.25mm2 LV463B.7/2T 50126590
Connection: cable 150mm with M12 connector, 4-pin LV463B.7/2T-150-M12 50126592
Remarks
Explanation of the
signal areas
Extra High Speed (XHS):